
Kaylee Mullins
P: 832-326-1974
E: kaylee@tec-sales.com

Marketing

Team Leader
Mike Meinscher (owner)
P: 210-725-8788
E: mike@tec-sales.com

AL/MS/FL

FL Cent/ W Coast

Mike DeMartino
P: 863-319-0578
E:mdemartino@powersourcetec.com

Florida
Eric LeKuch
P: 703-598-9289
E: elekuch@powersourcetec.com

Florida East Coast

Tennesse

Nick Kallstrom
P: 615-916-1726
E: pbrown@powersourcetec.com

Georgia
Luis Morales
P: 855-711-1711
E: lmorales@powersourcetec.com

Kevin Kinzie (owner)
P: 281-210-7420
E: kevin@tec-sales.com

Houston Gulf Coast

Jack Mullins
P: 713-817-2328
E: jack@tec-sales.com

Operations

Bo O’Meara
P: 205-965-7791
E: bomeara@powersourcetec.com

Paul Brown
P: 904-347-6973
E: pbrown@powersourcetec.com
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